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# Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division

Wed 8-Jul 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirt

Wed 8-Jul 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Peewee

Wed 8-Jul 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Bantam

Fri 10-Jul 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Mini Mite

Fri 10-Jul 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Mite

101 Sat 11-Jul 3:00 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Mini Mite

102 Sat 11-Jul 3:00 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Mite

104 Sun 12-Jul 3:10 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Squirt

105 Sun 12-Jul 6:15 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Peewee

106 Sun 12-Jul 7:25 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Bantam

# Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division

Wed 15-Jul 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirt

Wed 15-Jul 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Peewee

Wed 15-Jul 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Bantam

Fri 17-Jul 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Mini Mite

Fri 17-Jul 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Mite

107 Sat 18-Jul 3:00 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Mini Mite

108 Sun 19-Jul 2:00 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Mite

110 Sun 19-Jul 4:20 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Squirt

111 Sun 19-Jul 5:30 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Peewee

112 Sun 19-Jul 6:40 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Bantam

Carlsbad Youth Hockey

2020 Schedule

July 11-12, 2020  Schedule (Week #7)

July 18-19, 2020  Schedule (Week #8)



# Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division

Wed 22-Jul 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirt

Wed 22-Jul 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Peewee

Wed 22-Jul 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Bantam

Fri 24-Jul 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Mini Mite

Fri 24-Jul 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Mite

113 Sat 25-Jul 3:00 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Mini Mite

114 Sun 26-Jul 2:00 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Mite

116 Sun 26-Jul 4:20 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Squirt

117 Sun 26-Jul 5:30 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Peewee

118 Sun 26-Jul 6:40 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Bantam

# Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division

Wed 29-Jul 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirt

Wed 29-Jul 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Peewee

Wed 29-Jul 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Bantam

Fri 31-Jul 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Mini Mite

Fri 31-Jul 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Mite

119 Sat 1-Aug 3:00 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Mini Mite

120 Sun 2-Aug 2:00 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Mite

122 Sun 2-Aug 4:20 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Squirt

123 Sun 2-Aug 5:30 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Peewee

124 Sun 2-Aug 6:40 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Bantam

August 1-2, 2020 Schedule (Week #10)

NEW SEASON STARTS WEEK OF AUGUST 3, 2020

July 25-26, 2020  Schedule (Week #9)


